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Torneo CP PISA 0402023A

Luogo PISA  [Pisa - Toscana]
Periodo 13-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri TADDEI STEFANO - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Boschi Massimiliano      ITA TOS PI 1858 0 0 1976 M 101965

12 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1495 0 0 1947 M 119528

10 2N Harito Roberto           ITA TOS PI 1630 0 0 1933 M 114695

6 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1366 0 0 1968 M 106850

5 1N Militello Michele        ITA LIG SP 1675 0 0 1961 M 103634

7 2N Monteleone Erich 1531 0 0 M 106851

9 1N Pinto Antonio            ITA TOS FI 1771 0 0 1974 M 109997

1 Raspopovic Stanisa              SRB 2084 0 0 1983 M 934534

3 -M Rinaldi Francesco SaverioITA TOS PI 0 0 1971 M 815519 103194

4 3N Rustichelli Sandro       ITA TOS PI 1407 0 0 1954 M 103195

8 1N Vespia Gianmarco         ITA CAL RC 1861 0 0 1979 M 107709

11 3N Zinco Roberto            ITA TOS PI 1580 0 0 1978 M 119308
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Boschi Massimiliano      ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 101965

12 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1947 M 119528

10 2N Harito Roberto           ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1933 M 114695

6 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1366 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 106850

5 1N Militello Michele        ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 103634

7 2N Monteleone Erich 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M 106851

9 1N Pinto Antonio            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 109997

4 3N Rustichelli Sandro       ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M 103195

8 1N Vespia Gianmarco         ITA 1861 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1979 M 107709

11 3N Zinco Roberto            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 119308
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